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Recently Deceased Members
October 2022



October 2022

G E Gieger

Joseph Asa

Harold Rasmussen

Joseph Roscoe

Ben King Jr.

Ronald Gonzalez Sr.

Joseph O’Neill
Luigi Ressa
Robert Jackson
Albert Olah
Alan Bentley
Paul Olsted
Gordon Denny
Dale Caudle

James McKee

UA Card Number
792947

931518
1053042
965847
879579
1048051
927933
1078690
1005227
1009319
1008051
1050751
1000075
1134261

1007693

Date of Death
9/23/2022

9/30/2022
9/28/2022
10/7/2022
10/10/2022
10/13/2022
10/14/2022
10/6/2022
10/10/2022
10/22/2022
10/23/2022
10/21/2022
10/24/2022
10/25/2022

10/24/2022

Years of Service

66 Year Member

56 Year Member

43 Year Member

54 Year Member

43 Year Member

44 Year Member

56 Year Member

46 Year Member

52 Year Member

51 Year Member

51 Year Member

43 Year Member

53 Year Member

27 Year Member

51 Year Member



