

Recently Deceased Members

October 2022

<u>October 2022</u>

Name	UA Card Number	Date of Death	Years of Service
G E Gieger	792947	9/23/2022	66 Year Member
Joseph Asa	931518	9/30/2022	56 Year Member
Harold Rasmussen	1053042	9/28/2022	43 Year Member
Joseph Roscoe	965847	10/7/2022	54 Year Member
Ben King Jr.	879579	10/10/2022	43 Year Member
Ronald Gonzalez Sr.	1048051	10/13/2022	44 Year Member
Joseph O'Neill	927933	10/14/2022	56 Year Member
Luigi Ressa	1078690	10/6/2022	46 Year Member
Robert Jackson	1005227	10/10/2022	52 Year Member
Albert Olah	1009319	10/22/2022	51 Year Member
Alan Bentley	1008051	10/23/2022	51 Year Member
Paul Olsted	1050751	10/21/2022	43 Year Member
Gordon Denny	1000075	10/24/2022	53 Year Member
Dale Caudle	1134261	10/25/2022	27 Year Member
James McKee	1007693	10/24/2022	51 Year Member